COMPUTING
Supports up to 30 DSPs with
local packet processing
resources and a powerful
general purpose processor
all on one blade
 � PICMG® compliant single-slot
AdvancedTCA blade with 1/10G

Interoperability Designed to operate within a CP-TA B.4 system environment at full performance
System Services Framework Software Data Sheet
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
ATCA-8310-0-T10
ATCA BLADE - P4080/2GB - no I7-620LE - 10 X TMS320TCI6486/256MB - SRIO - 2 FREE
MODULE SLOTS - SW LICENSES: P4080 BBS
ATCA-8310-IA-T5
ATCA BLADE - P4080/2GB - I7-620LE/4GB - 5 X TMS320TCI6486/256MB - SRIO - 2 FREE
MODULE SLOTS - SW LICENSES: P4080 BBS
ATCA-8310-IA-T10
ATCA BLADE - P4080/2GB - I7-620LE/4GB - 10 X TMS320TCI6486/256MB - SRIO - 2 FREE
MODULE SLOTS - SW LICENSES: P4080 BBS
ARTM-831X-IP ARTM-831X-2X10GE-4X1GBE
MEZZ-83XX-EXTR-TOOL EXTRACTION TOOL FOR THE ATCA-83XX MEZZANINE MODULES
831X-MEZZ-T10 DSP MODULE FOR ATCA-8310 - 10 X TMS320TCI6486/256MB
8310-SSD-240GB-MLC SSD FOR ATCA-83XX IA PROCESSOR - 240GB - MLC TECHNOLOGY
RJ45-DSUB-ATCA RJ45 DSUB CABLE FOR THE ATCA-7140, 7X50, 736X, 737X, 747X, 83XX, 940X ATCA BLADES (ROHS 6/6)
System Services Framework Software Data Sheet
The Artesyn End User License Agreement covering software related to the ATCA-8330 does not represent or warrant that the codec
software is free of infringement of any third party patents, copyrights, or trade secrets. Many codecs and other recognized standards may
require licensing arrangements involving the execution of license agreements or payment of fees to an intellectual property rights (IPR)
holder or an IPR agent acting on behalf of the IPR holder.
It is the user’s responsibility to determine, for any codecs or other standards they intend to use, whether any additional IPR licenses are